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2021 Schedule

Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
deBlugoners
Remember the Titans
Saquan's Brother
Catalina Wine Mixon
Sparkling Wiggles

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
deBlugoners
Remember the Titans
Hating backup kickers
Saquan's Brother
High Rollers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
deBlugoners

Hating backup kickers

The Three Stooges

Last Place And Still In The Running
Sparkling Wiggles

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
deBlugoners

Remember the Titans

Saquan's Brother

Last Place And Still In The Running
Catalina Wine Mixon

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
deBlugoners
Remember the Titans
The Three Stooges
Catalina Wine Mixon
High Rollers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
deBlugoners
Remember the Titans
Hating backup kickers
The Three Stooges
Sparkling Wiggles

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
deBlugoners

Remember the Titans

Saquan's Brother

Last Place And Still In The Running
Catalina Wine Mixon

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
deBlugoners

Remember the Titans

Hating backup kickers

Last Place And Still In The Running
Catalina Wine Mixon

196
162

87
152
165

139
133
163
126
170

193
102
157
116
149

139
135
132
152
109

178
153
214
107
137

146
169
146
188
105

161
217
166
141
139

143
152

93
117
107

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Hating backup kickers

The Three Stooges

Last Place And Still In The Running
Team 10

High Rollers

Last Place And Still In The Running
Sparkling Wiggles

The Three Stooges

Catalina Wine Mixon

Team 10

Remember the Titans
Catalina Wine Mixon
Saquan's Brother
High Rollers

Team 10

The Three Stooges
Hating backup kickers
Sparkling Wiggles
Team 10

High Rollers

Hating backup kickers

Saquan's Brother

Last Place And Still In The Running
Sparkling Wiggles

Team 10

Saquan's Brother

Last Place And Still In The Running
Catalina Wine Mixon

High Rollers

Team 10

The Three Stooges
Hating backup kickers
High Rollers
Sparkling Wiggles
Team 10

Sparkling Wiggles
The Three Stooges
Saquan's Brother
Team 10

High Rollers
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137
146
157
103
179

117
186
172
111
143

145
146
178
109
179

137
180
114
149
158

116
208
176
197
136

156
126
159
111
123

167
100

93
164
152

139
133
120
145

81
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
deBlugoners

Remember the Titans

Hating backup kickers

The Three Stooges

Last Place And Still In The Running

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
deBlugoners

Remember the Titans
Hating backup kickers
The Three Stooges
Saquan's Brother

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
deBlugoners

Remember the Titans

Hating backup kickers

The Three Stooges

Last Place And Still In The Running

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
deBlugoners

Remember the Titans
Hating backup kickers
The Three Stooges
Catalina Wine Mixon

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
deBlugoners

Remember the Titans

Hating backup kickers

The Three Stooges

Last Place And Still In The Running

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
deBlugoners

Hating backup kickers

Last Place And Still In The Running
Sparkling Wiggles

Saquan's Brother

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
High Rollers

Sparkling Wiggles

Last Place And Still In The Running
The Three Stooges

Catalina Wine Mixon

Saquan's Brother

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Team 10

deBlugoners

Hating backup kickers

High Rollers

Last Place And Still In The Running

128
139

72
107
105

192
116
128
145

46

121
108
125
184

81

113
113
125
107
150

133
157
202
174
127

132
149

86
192
211

133
112
103
78
62
141

112
122
135
107

64

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Saquan's Brother 96
Catalina Wine Mixon 163
Sparkling Wiggles 158
Team 10 132
High Rollers 126
Catalina Wine Mixon 99
High Rollers 127
Last Place And Still In The Running 124
Sparkling Wiggles 105
Team 10 115
Sparkling Wiggles 217
Saquan's Brother 119
Team 10 136
High Rollers 156
Catalina Wine Mixon 124
Team 10 154
Last Place And Still In The Running 132
High Rollers 154
Saquan's Brother 193
Sparkling Wiggles 126
High Rollers 95
Team 10 109
Saquan's Brother 134
Catalina Wine Mixon 218
Sparkling Wiggles 174
Remember the Titans 160
The Three Stooges 131
Catalina Wine Mixon 185
High Rollers 122
Team 10 157
deBlugoners 169
Team 10 127
Remember the Titans 126
Hating backup kickers 148
Saquan's Brother 183
Catalina Wine Mixon 207
Remember the Titans 116
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Sparkling Wiggles
The Three Stooges

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Catalina Wine Mixon

deBlugoners

Hating backup kickers

High Rollers

Last Place And Still In The Running
Remember the Titans

Sparkling Wiggles

The Three Stooges

154
107

99 VS

123
137
120
117
130
133
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Saquan's Brother
127 VS Team 10
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