Arm-Chair Quarterbacks

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
deBlugoners	196	VS	Hating backup kickers	137
Remember the Titans	162	VS	The Three Stooges	146
Saquan's Brother	87	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	157
Catalina Wine Mixon	152	VS	Team 10	103
Sparkling Wiggles	165	VS	High Rollers	179
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
deBlugoners	139	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	117
Remember the Titans	133	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	186
Hating backup kickers	163	VS	The Three Stooges	172
Saquan's Brother	126	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	111
High Rollers	170	VS	Team 10	143
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
deBlugoners	193	VS	Remember the Titans	145
Hating backup kickers	102	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	146
The Three Stooges	157	VS	Saquan's Brother	178
Last Place And Still In The Running	116	VS	High Rollers	109
Sparkling Wiggles	149	VS	Team 10	179
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
deBlugoners	139	VS	The Three Stooges	137
Remember the Titans	135	VS	Hating backup kickers	180
Saquan's Brother	132	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	114
Last Place And Still In The Running	152	VS	Team 10	149
Catalina Wine Mixon	109	vs	High Rollers	158
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
deBlugoners	178	VS	Hating backup kickers	116
Remember the Titans	153	VS	Saquan's Brother	208
The Three Stooges	214	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	176
Catalina Wine Mixon	107	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	197
High Rollers	137	VS	Team 10	136
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
deBlugoners	146	VS	Saquan's Brother	156
Remember the Titans	169	VS	Last Place And Still In The Running	126
Hating backup kickers	146	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	159
The Three Stooges	188	VS	High Rollers	111
Sparkling Wiggles	105	VS	Team 10	123
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
deBlugoners	161	VS	The Three Stooges	167
Remember the Titans	217	VS	Hating backup kickers	100
Saquan's Brother	166	VS	High Rollers	93
Last Place And Still In The Running	141	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	164
Catalina Wine Mixon	139	VS	Team 10	152
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
deBlugoners	143	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	139
Remember the Titans	152	VS	The Three Stooges	133
Hating backup kickers	93	VS	Saquan's Brother	120
-			•	
Last Place And Still In The Running	117	VS	Team 10	145

Arm-Chair Quarterbacks

Second Strict 128	Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Remember the Titans 139		128	VS	Saguan's Brother	96
Haling backup kickers		_		•	
The Three Stooges			_		
March Paper March Marc	•				
Meek 10 - NFL Week 10	3		_		_
deBlugoners				9	
Remember the Titans	Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Hatting backup kickers	_		VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	
The Three Stooges		_	VS	3	127
Saquan's Brother	-	_	VS	_	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Vestage of the Property of the P	•				
deBlugoners	Saquan's Brother	46	VS	Team 10	115
Remember the Titans	Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Remember the Titans	deBlugoners	121	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	217
The Three Stooges	-	108	VS		119
The Three Stooges	Hating backup kickers	125	VS	Team 10	136
Week 12 - NFL Week 12 Very Member of Titans 113 vs Team 10 154 Remember the Titans 113 vs Last Place And Still In The Running 132 Hating backup kickers 125 vs High Rollers 154 The Three Stooges 107 vs Saquan's Brother 193 Catalina Wine Mixon 150 vs Sparkling Wiggles 126 Week 13 - NFL Week 13 vs High Rollers 95 Remember the Titans 157 vs Team 10 109 Hating backup kickers 202 vs Saquan's Brother 134 The Three Stooges 174 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 218 Last Place And Still In The Running 127 vs Sparkling Wiggles 174 Last Place And Still In The Running 132 vs Remember the Titans 160 Hating backup kickers 149 vs The Three Stooges 131 Sparkling Wiggles 192 vs High Rollers 122	-	184	VS	High Rollers	156
Debit Committee Committe	-	81	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	124
Debit Committee Committe					
Remember the Titans				_	
Hating backup kickers	•	_			_
The Three Stooges		_		_	_
Catalina Wine Mixon 150 vs Sparkling Wiggles 126 Week 13 - NFL Week 13 User of the Bilding of the Bild	-	_	_	•	_
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 deBlugoners 133 vs High Rollers 95 Remember the Titans 157 vs Team 10 109 Hating backup kickers 202 vs Saquan's Brother 134 The Three Stooges 174 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 218 Last Place And Still In The Running 127 vs Sparkling Wiggles 174 Week 14 - NFL Week 14 4eBlugoners 132 vs Remember the Titans 160 Hating backup kickers 149 vs The Three Stooges 131 Last Place And Still In The Running 86 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 185 Sparkling Wiggles 192 vs High Rollers 122 Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs	•	_			
deBlugoners 133 vs High Rollers 95 Remember the Titans 157 vs Team 10 109 Hating backup kickers 202 vs Saquan's Brother 134 The Three Stooges 174 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 218 Last Place And Still In The Running 127 vs Sparkling Wiggles 174 Week 14 - NFL Week 14 4eBlugoners 132 vs Remember the Titans 160 Hating backup kickers 149 vs The Three Stooges 131 Last Place And Still In The Running 86 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 185 Sparkling Wiggles 192 vs High Rollers 122 Squan's Brother 211 vs Team 10 157 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Remember the Titans 126	Catalina Wine Mixon	150	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	126
Remember the Titans 157 vs Team 10 109 Hating backup kickers 202 vs Saquan's Brother 134 The Three Stooges 174 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 218 Last Place And Still In The Running 127 vs Sparkling Wiggles 174 Week 14 - NFL Week 14 deBlugoners 132 vs Remember the Titans 160 Hating backup kickers 149 vs The Three Stooges 131 Last Place And Still In The Running 86 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 185 Sparkling Wiggles 192 vs High Rollers 122 Saquan's Brother 211 vs Team 10 157 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 High Rollers 133 vs deBlugoners 169 Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78	Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Hating backup kickers 202 vs Saquan's Brother 134 The Three Stooges 174 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 218 Last Place And Still In The Running 127 vs Sparkling Wiggles 174 Week 14 - NFL Week 14 deBlugoners 132 vs Remember the Titans 160 Hating backup kickers 149 vs The Three Stooges 131 Last Place And Still In The Running 86 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 185 Sparkling Wiggles 192 vs High Rollers 122 Saquan's Brother 211 vs Team 10 157 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 High Rollers 133 vs deBlugoners 169 Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon <td< td=""><td>deBlugoners</td><td>133</td><td>VS</td><td>High Rollers</td><td>95</td></td<>	deBlugoners	133	VS	High Rollers	95
The Three Stooges 174 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 218 Last Place And Still In The Running 127 vs Sparkling Wiggles 174 Week 14 - NFL Week 14 deBlugoners 132 vs Remember the Titans 160 Hating backup kickers 149 vs The Three Stooges 131 Last Place And Still In The Running 86 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 185 Sparkling Wiggles 192 vs High Rollers 122 Saquan's Brother 211 vs Team 10 157 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 <t< td=""><td>Remember the Titans</td><td>157</td><td>VS</td><td>Team 10</td><td>109</td></t<>	Remember the Titans	157	VS	Team 10	109
Last Place And Still In The Running 127 vs Sparkling Wiggles 174 Week 14 - NFL Week 14 deBlugoners 132 vs Remember the Titans 160 Hating backup kickers 149 vs The Three Stooges 131 Last Place And Still In The Running 86 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 185 Sparkling Wiggles 192 vs High Rollers 122 Saquan's Brother 211 vs Team 10 157 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs	-	202	VS	Saquan's Brother	134
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 deBlugoners 132 vs Remember the Titans 160 Hating backup kickers 149 vs The Three Stooges 131 Last Place And Still In The Running 86 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 185 Sparkling Wiggles 192 vs High Rollers 122 Saquan's Brother 211 vs Team 10 157 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 High Rollers 133 vs deBlugoners 169 Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kic	_		VS		_
deBlugoners 132 vs Remember the Titans 160 Hating backup kickers 149 vs The Three Stooges 131 Last Place And Still In The Running 86 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 185 Sparkling Wiggles 192 vs High Rollers 122 Saquan's Brother 211 vs Team 10 157 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 High Rollers 133 vs deBlugoners 169 Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 148 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Ro	Last Place And Still In The Running	127	VS	Sparkling Wiggles	174
Hating backup kickers 149 vs The Three Stooges 131 Last Place And Still In The Running 86 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 185 Sparkling Wiggles 192 vs High Rollers 122 Saquan's Brother 211 vs Team 10 157 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 High Rollers 133 vs deBlugoners 169 Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers 107 High Rollers	Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Last Place And Still In The Running 86 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 185 Sparkling Wiggles 192 vs High Rollers 122 Saquan's Brother 211 vs Team 10 157 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 High Rollers 133 vs deBlugoners 169 Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers 107 Hating backup kickers 116	deBlugoners	132	VS	Remember the Titans	160
Sparkling Wiggles 192 vs High Rollers 122 Saquan's Brother 211 vs Team 10 157 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 High Rollers 133 vs deBlugoners 169 Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers 107 Remember the Titans 116	Hating backup kickers	149	VS	The Three Stooges	131
Saquan's Brother 211 vs Team 10 157 Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 High Rollers 133 vs deBlugoners 169 Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers 107 Remember the Titans 116	Last Place And Still In The Running	86	VS	Catalina Wine Mixon	185
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 High Rollers 133 vs deBlugoners 169 Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers 107 Nemember the Titans 116	Sparkling Wiggles	192	VS	High Rollers	122
High Rollers 133 vs deBlugoners 169 Sparkling Wiggles 1112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers 107	Saquan's Brother	211	VS	Team 10	157
High Rollers 133 vs deBlugoners 169 Sparkling Wiggles 1112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers 107	Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Sparkling Wiggles 112 vs Team 10 127 Last Place And Still In The Running 103 vs Remember the Titans 126 The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers 107		133	VS	deBlugoners	169
Last Place And Still In The Running The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers	-				
The Three Stooges 78 vs Hating backup kickers 148 Catalina Wine Mixon 62 Saquan's Brother 141 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers 107			VS	Remember the Titans	126
Catalina Wine Mixon Saquan's Brother Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 183 deBlugoners 125 Vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers					
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Team 10 112 vs Saquan's Brother 183 deBlugoners 122 vs Catalina Wine Mixon 207 Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers 107	-	62			
Team 10112vsSaquan's Brother183deBlugoners122vsCatalina Wine Mixon207Hating backup kickers135vsRemember the Titans116High Rollers107	Saquan's Brother	141			
Team 10112vsSaquan's Brother183deBlugoners122vsCatalina Wine Mixon207Hating backup kickers135vsRemember the Titans116High Rollers107	Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
deBlugoners122vsCatalina Wine Mixon207Hating backup kickers135vsRemember the Titans116High Rollers107	-	112	VS	Saquan's Brother	183
Hating backup kickers 135 vs Remember the Titans 116 High Rollers 107	deBlugoners	122	VS	•	207
High Rollers 107		135	VS	Remember the Titans	116
Last Place And Still In The Running 64	High Rollers	107			
	Last Place And Still In The Running	64			



Arm-Chair Quarterbacks

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Sparkling Wiggles	154			
The Three Stooges	107			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Catalina Wine Mixon	99	VS	Saquan's Brother	194
deBlugoners	127	VS	Team 10	134
Hating backup kickers	123			
High Rollers	137			
Last Place And Still In The Running	120			
Remember the Titans	117			
Sparkling Wiggles	130			
The Three Stooges	133			